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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka

MBBS Phase - III (Part - II) Degree Examination - DECEMBER 2015

Time: Three Hours Max. Marks: 100 Marks

General Medicine - Paper I (RS2 & RS3 Scheme)
Q.P. CODE: 1093
Your answers should be specific to the questions asked
Draw neat, labeled diagrams wherever necessary

LONG ESSAYS 2 x 10 = 20 Marks

1.
2.

Describe the mechanism of Heart Failure and describe the management of Heart Failure.

Describe the clinical features, investigations and management of Community Acquired
Pneumonias.

SHORT ESSAYS 10 x 5 = 50 Marks

1C
4,

10.
11.
12.

auses of Dyspepsia
Secondary hypertension
Hypocalcaemia
Non-ketotic Hyperosmolar Diabetic Coma
Methods for the diagnosis of Helicobacter Pylori infection
Abdominal Tuberculosis
NASH
Pancytopenia
Allogenic Bone Marrow transplantation

Clinical features of Megaloblastic Anemia

SHORT ANSWERS 10 x 3 = 30 Marks

13.
14,

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Metabolic Alkalosis

Vildagliptins

Sidoroblastic Anaemia

Sjogren's syndrome

Common causes of Ptosis

Tension Headache

Clinical features of Neurogenic Bladder
Scabies

Etiology of Acute Pancreatitis

Angiotensin - II Receptor Blockers
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